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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

 
1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 a Grob Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Metzger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 a Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Mathis Roman (2006) 10.00

1 b Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 10.00

1 Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

1 Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Schwager Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 Kern Jan (2005) 8.75
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75
- Kern Jan (2005) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Metzger Sven (2006) 8.50

1 Mathis Roman (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00

+ Manser Jan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00

 
1 Dumke Jonathan (2007) 10.00

+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 a Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 b Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Zöhl Nick (2008) 10.00

1 a Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

1 c Singer Nils (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Erni David (2007) 9.75
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75

1 a Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Jesse (2007) 9.75

1 b Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Aeppli Rico (2008) 9.75

1 d Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 Meier Yannik (2007) 9.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75
- 8.75

1 Aeppli Rico (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50
o Erni David (2007) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 b Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

1 Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Keller Juri (2008) 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Dumke Jonathan (2007) 8.50

1 Manser Jan (2008) 8.50
o Bertschi Jason (2007) 8.50

1 Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Zbinden Jesse (2007) 8.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 b Zöhl Nick (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00

+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Inauen Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Keller Levi (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Isenring Leon (2003) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Inauen Maurus (2003) 9.75
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 9.75

1 Meier Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Olbrecht Luis (2003) 9.75
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 9.75

1 a Kolb This (2003) 9.00
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.00

1 b Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.00
- Kolb This (2003) 9.00

1 Kern Sven (2003) 8.75
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Kern Sven (2003) 8.75

1 Keller Levi (2003) 8.75
o Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.75

1 Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Olbrecht Luis (2003) 8.50
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1 Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Saxer Yves (2003) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Dünner Zyan (2001) 10.00

+ Müller Christian (2001) 10.00

 
1 Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Kiser Aron (2001) 10.00

+ Studerus Jan (2002) 10.00

1 b Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Bischof Claudio (2002) 10.00

1 Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00
+ Koch Robin (2002) 10.00

1 Biser Bruno (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Elser Terence (2002) 9.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Schneider Damian (2001) 9.75

1 a Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 9.75
+ Kirner Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 b Ruckstuhl Manuel (2001) 9.75
+ Manser Damian (2002) 9.75

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75

2 Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.00
- Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.00

1 Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75
- Schneider Damian (2001) 8.75

1 Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.75
- Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.75

1 Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Elser Terence (2002) 8.50

1 a Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.50

1 b Koch Robin (2002) 8.50
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50

1 Manser Damian (2002) 8.50
o Ruckstuhl Manuel (2001) 8.50

1 a Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50

1 b Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Biser Bruno (2001) 8.50

1 c Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

1 Schneider Damian (2001) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50

1 b Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50


